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Organization First Name Last Name Title 
 

Email 

Borrego Community Health Foundation Lucille Aceves Director of Pediatrics laceves@borregohealth.org 

Borrego Community Health Foundation Kathy Brahier Director of Adult Medicine kbrahier@borregohealth.org 

Eisner Pediatric and Family Medical Center Devanne Hernandez Director, Behavioral Health dhernandez@eisnerhealth.org 

Family Health Centers of San Diego Jenan Madbak 
Clinic Director, Downtown Connections and Elm Street 
Family Health Center jenanm@fhcsd.org 

Family Health Centers of San Diego Sara Duran Associate Director of Special Populations sarad@fhcsd.org 

Harmony Health Medical Clinic Theresa Boswell Director of Behavioral Health tboswell@myharmonyhealth.org 

La Clinica de La Raza Inc Sara Johnson OB-GYN sjohnson@laclinica.org 

La Clinica de La Raza Inc Chika Akera Monument Associate Medical Director cakera@laclinica.org 

LA County Department of Health Services Amy Shekarchi Site Lead for Olive View Primary Care ashekarchi2@dhs.lacounty.gov 

Long Valley Health Center Larann Henderson Behavioral Health Director lhenderson@longvalley.org 

Los Angeles Christian Health Centers Byron Rivera Licensed Clinical Psychologist brivera@lachc.com 

Los Angeles Christian Health Centers Pamela Roper Lead Physician Pico Aliso Clinic proper@lachc.com 

Marin Community Clinics Caren Schmidt Associate Director of Behavioral Health cschmidt@marinclinics.org 

Marin Community Clinics Heyman Oo Associate Medical Director of Novato South Clinic heyoo@marinclinics.org 

Northeast Valley Health Corporation Debra Rosen Director of Quality and Health Education debrarosen@nevhc.org 

Petaluma Health Center Jessicca Moore Director of Innovations jessiccam@phealthcenter.org 

Santa Barbara Neighborhood Clinics Nancy Tillie COO/CFO nancy.tillie@sbclinics.org 

Santa Rosa Community Health Carin Hewitt Project Manager carin@aliftllc.com 

Santa Rosa Community Health Elisabeth Chicoine Director of Quality elisabethc@srhealth.org 

Sonoma County Indian Health Project Kurt Schweigman Behavioral Health Director kurt.schweigman@scihp.org 
The Regents of the University of California San 
Francisco - Fresno Amy Parks Healthy Steps Program Director amy.parks@fresno.ucsf.edu 

 


